THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

1:00 PM
24-21125 JAD
24-70238 JAD
24-22111 CMB
24-22116 CMB
24-20758 CMB
24-21804 CMB
24-21549 ICM

1:30 PM
24-10352 JCM
24-22163 JAD
24-21257 CMB
24-21703 CMB
24-21074 CMB
24-21989 GLT
24-21737 JAD

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

RUSHTON, J
KNOPSNYDER, D
POLICZ, )
SANNER, I, F
MORAN, K
THOMPSON, D
HOLMES, J

GOODMAN, M
DAME, K
MYERS, G
SNYDER, L
ENDSLEY, T
AMATANGELO, J
FERGUSON, T

ATTORNEY

KEENAN, B
ROSS, J
BLEASDALE, B
WHITE, D
HERRON, M
JOHNSON, R
LOWDEN, S

CARTER, G
BURDELSKI, R
GEISLER, M
DIFATTA, S
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
SACCA, C


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

2:00 PM

23-20321 JAD
23-22561 GLT
24-22097 JICM
24-10172 JCM
24-22069 GLT
24-22087 JCM

2:30 PM
24-20882 CMB
24-21179 GLT
24-21101 GLT
24-21310 GLT
24-21645 GLT
24-10239 ICM
24-21538 CMB
24-21999 CMB
24-22006 CMB

CRYTZER, W
STERLING, N
CARR, M
RYAN, L
HEMPHILL, K
HUGHES, K

TURNGREN, E
BUTERA, J
SKOWRONEK, S
CARTER, L
LUFFEY, R
MOGIELSKI, D
CHENG, J
MORRISON, S
HENDERSON, C

SACCA, C
WILLIS, L
MCKEEL, S
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
WRIGHT, S

WRIGHT, S
STEIDL, K
SCHANTZ, )
FELDMAN, M
SHEPHERD, R
BERCIK, P

BOWER SHEATS, M

THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B



THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-20271 JAD
24-10068 JCM
22-21384 CMB
23-22218 GLT

9:30 AM
23-22035 CMB

10:00 AM
23-10397 ICM
23-10678 JICM

10:30 AM
23-21942 JAD

11:00 AM
24-10206 JCM

11:30 AM
24-20468 JCM

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR ATTORNEY
KORBE, G PHILLIPS, M
GUSTAFSON, J FOSTER, D
BURKE, Y WHITE, D
BURKUS, M WHITE, D
MAKOWSKI, JR., R STEIDL, K
THOMSON, B FOSTER, D
RIDGEWAY, W FOSTER, D
ASHBAUGH, M FOSTER, D
WINGAR, E SEITZ, K
KUHAR, J STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

1:00 PM
24-20632 GLT
24-20969 JCM
24-21601 JCM
24-21491 CMB
24-21997 CMB
23-22200 JAD
24-22037 CMB

1:30 PM
24-21891 CMB
24-21913 CMB
24-21915 GLT
24-21447 CMB
24-21806 CMB
22-70294 JAD

2:00 PM
24-70332 JAD
24-70256 JAD
24-70223 JAD
24-22133 CMB
24-22045 JCM

DEMACIO, S
CORNMAN, D
SEMAN, J

D’ALESSANDRO, P

DIAZ, C
BRENNAN, B
FERRARO, T

ULRICH, C
TOMAINO, E
ADAMS, Y
HALL, P
BENNETT, J
REGER, H

JANICSKO, D
DEYARMIN, E
DURHAM, B
SMITH, D
STEINBERGER, G

WILLIS, L
FRYE, C
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
WRIGHT, S
WRIGHT, S

WRIGHT, S
WRIGHT, S
WRIGHT, S
REESE, A
THOMPSON, B
ALLEN, R

ALLEN, R
SEITZ, K
HENNY, M
KLIMCHOCK, R
WHITE, D



